Hot Food

Egg & Bacon Roll
Brekky Wrap
Hamburger
Hawaiian Hamburger — Pineapple, Cheese
Deluxe Hamburger — Bacon, Egg, Pineapple, Cheese
Fish Burger
Steak Sandwich
Chicken Burger
Veggie Burger
Hot Chips — Small
- Medium
- Large
Potato Wedges — Small
- Medium
- Large
Tomato Sauce Portion
Tomato, BBQ or Sweet Chilli Sauce Tub
Sour Cream Tub
Fish — Crumbed
- Tempura Batter
Seafood Basket
Fish Cocktails
Seafood Sticks
Calamari Rings
Prawn Cutlets
Tartare Sauce Portion
Chicken Nuggets
Pluto Pups
Potato Scallops
Hash Browns
Pies
Sausage Rolls
Wraps — chicken, ham or cheese salad
Focaccias
Chicken, avocado, cheese, mayonnaise
Ham, pineapple, cheese

Nachos
BEac
HOLIDAY PARK KIAMA

Price

$5.20
$8.50
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.80
$7.50
$7.90
$6.00
$3.80
$5.50
$8.20
$4.60
$7.00
$10.40
$0.50
$0.90
$1.10
$5.40
$5.40
$12.90
$1.70
$2.30
$1.20
$2.00
$0.80
$0.90
$2.70
$1.20
$1.40
$4.50
$4.00
$6.90

$8.90
$8.30
$8.80
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Raisin Toast $3.00

Cinnamon Toast $2.60

Pancakes w/ maple syrup or lemon & sugar $4.50
(only available until 11am)

Scones, Jam & Cream  Single Serve $3.80

Double $6.50

Toasted Sandwiches (Two fillings) $5.50

50c for each extra filling

Drinks Price
Espresso Coffees Regular $4.50
Large/Mug $5.00
e Cappuccino
e Flat White
e Latte
e Long Black
e Short Black
e Moccha
Chai Latte Regular $4.50
Large/Mug $5.00
Hot Chocolate $4.50
Tea $2.50
Fresh Orange Juice Regular $3.70
Large $5.10
Milkshakes - $4.60
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla
Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee $5.50
Smoothies - $5.60

Banana, Mango, Pina Colada, Fruit Salad, Berry

Please note these prices are subject to change.
This menu is for September to April, limited menu over winter
months.
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