

MENU

Hot Food	Price
Egg & Bacon Roll	\$5.20
Brekky Wrap	\$8.50
Hamburger	\$7.00
Hawaiian Hamburger – Pineapple, Cheese	\$8.00
Deluxe Hamburger – Bacon, Egg, Pineapple, Cheese	\$9.00
Fish Burger	\$7.80
Steak Sandwich	\$7.50
Chicken Burger	\$7.90
Veggie Burger	\$6.00
Hot Chips – Small	\$3.80
- Medium	\$5.50
- Large	\$8.20
Potato Wedges – Small	\$4.60
- Medium	\$7.00
- Large	\$10.40
Tomato Sauce Portion	\$0.50
Tomato, BBQ or Sweet Chilli Sauce Tub	\$0.90
Sour Cream Tub	\$1.10
Fish – Crumbed	\$5.40
- Tempura Batter	\$5.40
Seafood Basket	\$12.90
Fish Cocktails	\$1.70
Seafood Sticks	\$2.30
Calamari Rings	\$1.20
Prawn Cutlets	\$2.00
Tartare Sauce Portion	\$0.80
Chicken Nuggets	\$0.90
Pluto Pups	\$2.70
Potato Scallops	\$1.20
Hash Browns	\$1.40
Pies	\$4.50
Sausage Rolls	\$4.00
Wraps – chicken, ham or cheese salad Focaccias	\$6.90
Chicken, avocado, cheese, mayonnaise	\$8.90
Ham, pineapple, cheese	\$8.30
Nachos	\$8.80
NUOLIOO	ψυ.υυ







Raisin Toast Cinnamon Toast			\$3.00 \$2.60	
Pancakes w/ maple syrup	or lemon & sugar		\$4.50	
(only available until 11am) Scones, Jam & Cream	Single Serve Double		\$3.80 \$6.50	
Toasted Sandwiches (Two fillings) 50c for each extra filling			\$5.50	
Drinks			Price	
Espresso Coffees Regular Large/Mug		\$4.50 \$5.00		
CappuccinoFlat WhiteLatteLong BlackShort BlackMoccha				
Chai Latte		Regular	\$4.50 \$5.00	
Hot Chocolate Tea		Large/Mug	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$2.50	
Fresh Orange Juice		Regular	\$3.70 \$5.10	
Milkshakes - Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee Smoothies -		\$4.60		
		\$5.50 \$5.60		
Banana, Mango, Pina Colada, Fruit Salad, Berry				

Please note these prices are subject to change. This menu is for September to April, limited menu over winter months.



